
Cadrezzate 14 07 19 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 330 GIMM D. - Yamaha 23:02.395
Tempo Gara

1 1:43.279 18:54:14.473

2 1:44.841 18:55:59.314

3 1:45.548 18:57:44.862

4 1:45.444 18:59:30.306

5 1:44.596 19:01:14.902

6 1:45.307 19:03:00.209

7 1:45.820 19:04:46.029

8 1:46.876 19:06:32.905

9 1:45.848 19:08:18.753

10 1:46.172 19:10:04.925

11 1:50.861 19:11:55.786

12 1:46.532 19:13:42.318

13 1:46.559 19:15:28.877

 Po. 2 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 06.436
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.010 18:54:21.841

2 1:46.453 18:56:08.294

3 1:44.499 18:57:52.793

4 1:45.732 18:59:38.525

5 1:45.335 19:01:23.860

6 1:45.694 19:03:09.554

7 1:45.269 19:04:54.823

8 1:47.264 19:06:42.087

9 1:46.255 19:08:28.342

10 1:46.157 19:10:14.499

11 1:47.578 19:12:02.077

12 1:46.420 19:13:48.497

13 1:46.816 19:15:35.313

 Po. 3 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 21.503
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.745 18:54:21.457

2 1:48.509 18:56:09.966

3 1:46.576 18:57:56.542

4 1:45.612 18:59:42.154

5 1:47.252 19:01:29.406

6 1:47.285 19:03:16.691

7 1:47.792 19:05:04.483

8 1:48.991 19:06:53.474

9 1:47.043 19:08:40.517

10 1:46.638 19:10:27.155

11 1:47.192 19:12:14.347

12 1:47.226 19:14:01.573

13 1:48.807 19:15:50.380

 Po. 4 - # 669 RUFFINI L. - Yamaha + 43.467
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.840 18:54:18.035

2 1:46.241 18:56:04.276

3 1:47.583 18:57:51.859

4 1:48.666 18:59:40.525

5 1:48.030 19:01:28.555

6 1:47.566 19:03:16.121

7 1:47.587 19:05:03.708

8 1:48.906 19:06:52.614

9 1:52.172 19:08:44.786

10 1:50.283 19:10:35.069

11 1:50.446 19:12:25.515

12 1:51.933 19:14:17.448

13 1:54.896 19:16:12.344

 Po. 5 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husqvarna + 52.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.825 18:54:32.053

2 1:50.143 18:56:22.196

3 1:49.561 18:58:11.757

4 1:49.626 19:00:01.383

5 1:47.390 19:01:48.773

6 1:49.193 19:03:37.966

7 1:49.057 19:05:27.023

8 1:47.203 19:07:14.226

9 1:49.675 19:09:03.901

10 1:48.979 19:10:52.880

11 1:48.959 19:12:41.839

12 1:48.917 19:14:30.756

13 1:51.072 19:16:21.828

 Po. 6 - # 517 CASPANI P. - KTM + 1:01.787
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.904 18:54:20.307

2 1:49.198 18:56:09.505

3 1:49.176 18:57:58.681

4 1:50.146 18:59:48.827

5 1:51.510 19:01:40.337

6 1:50.307 19:03:30.644

7 1:50.143 19:05:20.787

8 1:49.474 19:07:10.261

9 1:51.802 19:09:02.063

10 1:49.907 19:10:51.970

11 1:49.245 19:12:41.215

12 1:56.857 19:14:38.072

13 1:52.592 19:16:30.664

 Po. 7 - # 940 MAINARDI M. - KTM + 1:02.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.408 18:54:26.520

2 1:49.996 18:56:16.516

3 1:49.132 18:58:05.648

4 1:49.190 18:59:54.838

5 1:49.191 19:01:44.029

6 1:48.368 19:03:32.397

7 1:50.172 19:05:22.569

8 1:48.807 19:07:11.376

9 1:56.998 19:09:08.374

10 1:49.409 19:10:57.783

11 1:49.501 19:12:47.284

12 1:52.755 19:14:40.039

13 1:51.307 19:16:31.346

Fastest lap: 1:43.279 
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 Po. 8 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 1:08.194
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.178 18:54:27.836

2 1:49.950 18:56:17.786

3 1:49.322 18:58:07.108

4 1:49.301 18:59:56.409

5 1:50.041 19:01:46.450

6 1:51.325 19:03:37.775

7 1:51.747 19:05:29.522

8 1:49.136 19:07:18.658

9 1:50.183 19:09:08.841

10 1:51.160 19:11:00.001

11 1:51.272 19:12:51.273

12 1:53.286 19:14:44.559

13 1:52.512 19:16:37.071

 Po. 9 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM + 1:18.586
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.775 18:54:32.715

2 1:53.211 18:56:25.926

3 1:50.807 18:58:16.733

4 1:51.083 19:00:07.816

5 1:50.341 19:01:58.157

6 1:50.430 19:03:48.587

7 1:50.115 19:05:38.702

8 1:49.760 19:07:28.462

9 1:50.862 19:09:19.324

10 1:51.403 19:11:10.727

11 1:50.471 19:13:01.198

12 1:52.240 19:14:53.438

13 1:54.025 19:16:47.463

 Po. 10 - # 98 MARCHIORO L. - Honda + 1:28.939
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.307 18:54:25.867

2 1:49.179 18:56:15.046

3 1:49.680 18:58:04.726

4 1:49.550 18:59:54.276

5 1:50.723 19:01:44.999

6 1:51.608 19:03:36.607

7 1:51.473 19:05:28.080

8 1:51.492 19:07:19.572

9 1:51.005 19:09:10.577

10 1:52.991 19:11:03.568

11 1:58.183 19:13:01.751

12 1:57.084 19:14:58.835

13 1:58.981 19:16:57.816

 Po. 11 - # 205 RASELLA S. - Husqvarna + 1:50.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.929 18:54:33.466

2 1:56.289 18:56:29.755

3 1:54.524 18:58:24.279

4 1:54.250 19:00:18.529

5 1:53.945 19:02:12.474

6 1:53.640 19:04:06.114

7 1:52.655 19:05:58.769

8 1:53.775 19:07:52.544

9 1:52.243 19:09:44.787

10 1:53.039 19:11:37.826

11 1:52.572 19:13:30.398

12 1:53.898 19:15:24.296

13 1:55.111 19:17:19.407

 Po. 12 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.334 18:54:37.319

2 1:54.793 18:56:32.112

3 1:53.443 18:58:25.555

4 1:54.369 19:00:19.924

5 1:54.378 19:02:14.302

6 1:55.000 19:04:09.302

7 1:53.469 19:06:02.771

8 1:53.434 19:07:56.205

9 1:54.763 19:09:50.968

10 1:55.670 19:11:46.638

11 1:55.729 19:13:42.367

12 1:56.079 19:15:38.446

 Po. 13 - # 440 BRILLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.903 18:54:38.411

2 1:54.884 18:56:33.295

3 1:53.531 18:58:26.826

4 1:55.991 19:00:22.817

5 1:55.787 19:02:18.604

6 1:54.402 19:04:13.006

7 1:54.982 19:06:07.988

8 1:53.770 19:08:01.758

9 1:54.911 19:09:56.669

10 1:55.468 19:11:52.137

11 1:56.345 19:13:48.482

12 1:56.299 19:15:44.781

 Po. 14 - # 69 ROMANO S. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.968 18:54:34.506

2 1:57.320 18:56:31.826

3 1:56.740 18:58:28.566

4 1:54.553 19:00:23.119

5 1:54.217 19:02:17.336

6 1:54.817 19:04:12.153

7 1:55.633 19:06:07.786

8 1:57.556 19:08:05.342

9 1:55.554 19:10:00.896

10 1:57.592 19:11:58.488

11 1:55.893 19:13:54.381

12 1:56.174 19:15:50.555

 Po. 15 - # 39 TADE` V. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.911 18:54:31.497

2 1:55.987 18:56:27.484

3 1:52.601 18:58:20.085

4 1:53.709 19:00:13.794

5 1:53.965 19:02:07.759

6 2:06.760 19:04:14.519

7 1:55.179 19:06:09.698

8 1:56.164 19:08:05.862

9 1:55.448 19:10:01.310

10 1:57.995 19:11:59.305

11 1:56.055 19:13:55.360

12 1:57.020 19:15:52.380

Fastest lap: 1:43.279 
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Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 38 PIROVANO L. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.433 18:54:41.459

2 1:57.497 18:56:38.956

3 1:53.281 18:58:32.237

4 1:52.669 19:00:24.906

5 1:54.612 19:02:19.518

6 1:55.728 19:04:15.246

7 1:56.727 19:06:11.973

8 1:54.876 19:08:06.849

9 1:55.636 19:10:02.485

10 1:58.923 19:12:01.408

11 1:55.933 19:13:57.341

12 1:57.864 19:15:55.205

 Po. 17 - # 729 BONFANTI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.763 18:54:31.432

2 1:58.013 18:56:29.445

3 1:54.381 18:58:23.826

4 1:58.297 19:00:22.123

5 1:58.470 19:02:20.593

6 1:56.907 19:04:17.500

7 1:55.565 19:06:13.065

8 1:55.609 19:08:08.674

9 1:56.541 19:10:05.215

10 1:57.152 19:12:02.367

11 1:56.527 19:13:58.894

12 1:57.069 19:15:55.963

 Po. 18 - # 241 CONFALONIERI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.295 18:54:42.315

2 1:59.935 18:56:42.250

3 1:59.879 18:58:42.129

4 1:58.761 19:00:40.890

5 1:58.251 19:02:39.141

6 1:57.542 19:04:36.683

7 1:59.360 19:06:36.043

8 2:01.161 19:08:37.204

9 2:01.111 19:10:38.315

10 1:59.273 19:12:37.588

11 2:02.144 19:14:39.732

12 2:01.697 19:16:41.429

 Po. 19 - # 925 GIOLO L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.236 18:54:40.543

2 2:00.996 18:56:41.539

3 1:57.571 18:58:39.110

4 1:58.806 19:00:37.916

5 1:58.102 19:02:36.018

6 1:58.727 19:04:34.745

7 2:00.522 19:06:35.267

8 2:01.093 19:08:36.360

9 2:04.019 19:10:40.379

10 2:00.765 19:12:41.144

11 2:03.023 19:14:44.167

12 2:02.778 19:16:46.945

 Po. 20 - # 624 CIRIELLO D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.366 18:54:36.809

2 1:57.339 18:56:34.148

3 2:22.395 18:58:56.543

4 1:58.278 19:00:54.821

5 1:58.433 19:02:53.254

6 2:01.035 19:04:54.289

7 2:01.907 19:06:56.196

8 1:59.689 19:08:55.885

9 2:00.942 19:10:56.827

10 2:01.212 19:12:58.039

11 2:02.657 19:15:00.696

12 2:01.148 19:17:01.844

 Po. 21 - # 203 ZUCCOLO N. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.546 18:54:42.765

2 2:00.115 18:56:42.880

3 1:59.419 18:58:42.299

4 2:01.149 19:00:43.448

5 1:57.257 19:02:40.705

6 1:57.080 19:04:37.785

7 2:28.732 19:07:06.517

8 2:00.141 19:09:06.658

9 2:01.593 19:11:08.251

10 1:59.613 19:13:07.864

11 1:59.181 19:15:07.045

12 1:56.700 19:17:03.745

 Po. 22 - # 133 ANGERETTI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.839 18:54:39.724

2 2:00.365 18:56:40.089

3 1:59.624 18:58:39.713

4 1:58.399 19:00:38.112

5 2:04.889 19:02:43.001

6 2:01.969 19:04:44.970

7 2:06.650 19:06:51.620

8 2:05.440 19:08:57.060

9 2:04.971 19:11:02.031

10 2:07.875 19:13:09.906

11 2:05.050 19:15:14.956

12 2:06.419 19:17:21.375

 Po. 23 - # 797 VICINI R. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.947 18:55:12.899

2 2:01.088 18:57:13.987

3 1:58.976 18:59:12.963

4 2:11.246 19:01:24.209

5 2:25.638 19:03:49.847

6 1:56.966 19:05:46.813

7 2:38.444 19:08:25.257

8 2:22.138 19:10:47.395

9 2:28.387 19:13:15.782

10 2:36.570 19:15:52.352

Fastest lap: 1:43.279 
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Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 221 UNGARO M. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.750 18:54:30.833

2 1:51.102 18:56:21.935

3 1:49.426 18:58:11.361

4 1:51.029 19:00:02.390

5 1:50.156 19:01:52.546

6 2:10.757 19:04:03.303

7 3:09.079 19:07:12.382

8 3:19.966 19:10:32.348

9 3:42.504 19:14:14.852

10 3:01.551 19:17:16.403

 Po. 25 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - KTM + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.549 18:54:49.203

2 1:49.060 18:56:38.263

3 1:48.615 18:58:26.878

4 1:52.007 19:00:18.885

5 1:49.454 19:02:08.339

6 1:51.587 19:03:59.926

 Po. 26 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.423 18:54:23.905

2 1:46.850 18:56:10.755

3 1:48.183 18:57:58.938

4 1:45.331 18:59:44.269

Fastest lap: 1:43.279 
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